
 

                        LEA Leadership – 2023/2024 

                    President and Executive Committee 
 

       
             Role         Name           Term          Email 

         President              Amanda Crosby      2023-2026       acrosby@lps.k12.co.us  or  acrosby@coloradoea.org 

     Vice President   Tom Andrews       2023-2026       tandrews@lps.k12.co.us 

Secretary / Treasurer             Alberta Maybee      2021-2024                   amaybee@lps.k12.co.us 

           Executive Board 
 

             Role               Name           Term           Email 

       Elementary              Gayla Penner            2021-2024      gruckhaus@lps.k12.co.us 

       Elementary        Shante’ Dallapiazza      2022-2025     sdallapiazza@lps.k12.co.us 

       Elementary                  Christin Worsley                   2023-2026        cworsley@lps.k12.co.us 

        Secondary    Will Daniel       2021-2024         wdaniel@lps.k12.co.us 

        Secondary                     Brian White       2022-2025         bwhite@lps.k12.co.us 

        Secondary     Jay Lukes       2023-2026           jlukes@lps.k12.co.us 

          At Large                Lisa Calkins       2021-2024                     lcalkins@lps.k12.co.us 

          At Large               Erin Trigonoplos            2022-2025    etrigonoplos@lps.k12.co.us 

          At Large                 Amanda Kanaber      2023-2026       akanaber@lps.k12.co.us 

          At Large                  Alejandro Tyler            2023-2024          atyler@lps.k12.co.us 
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